
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP;
Date Recorded= 1991/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199103180000
78810

03/18/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

333 782

199103200000
81210

03/20/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MUNN,
JONNIE &
DENISE

334 285

199103040000
64290

03/04/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SAVINGS
BANK GA

331 837 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 940

199103250000
85520

03/25/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FEDERAL
SV BANK GA

334 928 Other:VOLUME
333, PAGE 777

199103180000
78180

03/18/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MYRICK,
DAVID LEE

333 782 Other:BOOK
333, PAGE
777.

199103200000
81120

03/20/1991
12:00:00

ALL GEORGIA
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC.

334 285 Other:BOOK
334, PAGE 281


