Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1991/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199103180000 78810	03/18/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC	333	782				
199103200000 81210	03/20/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MUNN, JONNIE & DENISE	334	285				
199103040000 64290	03/04/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SAVINGS BANK GA	331	837				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 940
199103250000 85520	03/25/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FEDERAL SV BANK GA	334	928				Other:VOLUME 333, PAGE 777
199103180000 78180	03/18/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MYRICK, DAVID LEE	333	782				Other:BOOK 333, PAGE 777.
199103200000 81120	03/20/1991 12:00:00	ALL GEORGIA MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC.	334	285				Other:BOOK 334, PAGE 281